
Name Email Spring 
Festival SPC IPC EC Evening

meal
Not attending

appologies
Andersson, Helge. helge.i.andersson@ntnu.no X
Barton, Iain. Iain.Barton@baesystems.com X X 1
Bodnar, Thomas. bodnar@marian.fsik.cvut.cz X
Borhani, Navid. ercoftac@epfl.ch X X X 1
Braza, Marianna. Marianna.Braza@imft.fr X X 1
Cambon, Claude. Claude.Cambon@ec-lyon.fr X X 1
Choi, Kwing-So. Kwing-so.Choi@nottingham.ac.uk X X 1
Delil, Ad. adelil@xs4all.nl X X X
Dick, Erik. Erik.Dick@UGent.be X
Duursma, Rene. rene.duursma@corusgroup.com X
Geurts, Bernard. b.j.geurts@utwente.nl X X X 1
Geuzaine, Philippe. philippe.geuzaine@cenaero.be X X 1
Hamalainen, Jari. Jari.Hamalainen@uku.fi X
Hanifi, Ardeshir. ardeshir.hanifi@foi.se X X 1
Hunt, Julian. jcrh@cpom.ucl.ac.uk X
Hutton, Anthony. anthony.hutton@airbus.com X X X X 2
Issa, Raad. r.issa@imperial.ac.uk X X 1
Jacobs, Nathalie. Nathalie.Jacobs@springer.com X
Jakirlic, Suad. s.jakirlic@sla.tu-darmstadt.de X
Lea, Chris. chris.leabuxton@btinternet.com X
Leschziner, Michael. mike.leschziner@imperial.ac.uk X X X 1
Niemann, Simon-Hans Simon-Hans.Niemann@dsm.com X
Oliemans, René. oliemans@globalxs.nl X X X 1
Ooms, Gijsbert. G.Ooms@tudelft.nl X X X 1
Redondo, Jose. redondo@fa.upc.edu X X 2
Reichl, Christoph. Christoph.Reichl@ait.ac.at X X 1
Rodi, Wolfgang. rodi@ifh.uni-karlsruhe.de X X X X 2
Roekaerts, Dirk. dirkr@ws.tn.tudelft.nl X
Sommerfeld, Martin. martin.sommerfeld@iw.uni-halle.de X
Tomboulides, Ananias. ananiast@googlemail.com X X 2
van Steenhoven, Anton. a.a.v.steenhoven@tue.nl X
Veenstra, Peter. Peter.Veenstra@shell.com X
Violeau, Damien. damien.violeau@edf.fr X
von Terzi, Dominic. vonterzi@its.uni-karlsruhe.de X X 1

24 17 6 8 22 8


